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SANEI LTD. 

Faucets
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Our lavatory faucets are matched with Minimalist, 

 Zen, Transitional and Contemporary style.
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For a wide range of design themes,  
 each faucet has its impression.

A faucet is not just an outlet device for drinking water. 

It is a part of interior finishes and also gives a good

impression in your bathroom.
 

 This product series has wide different images. Each 

model expresses its impression with metallic finishes 

and its figure from curves and polished edges.  You will 

find a suitable faucet for your bathroom design.
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To harmonize with other interior elements 
in the same room, the faucets have four 
color shades. 

Chrome : 　　　 Neutral Color 

Black : 　　　　  Cold Color

Brushed Nickel :  Warm Color 

Polished Brass  :  Warm Color

Dignified

Luxury

Neutral

Comfortable



KXH3203-CR-190

KXH3193-CR

KXH3257-CR

KXH3251-CR 

KXH3281-CRH

Round figure  
Gentle and Neutral Impressions  
Kind, Soft, Peaceful  Stable, 
Balanced images

Wave figure 
Comfortable and Fancy Impressions
Hospitable, Friendly, 
Optimistic, Cheerful images 

Rectangle (Square) figure
Luxury and Dignified Impressions 
Stable, Unchanged images

Upward, Heartwarming

Polygon of 5 angles figure
Elegant and Luxury Impressions
Stable,
images

(Vessel Faucet)



SANEI LTD.  International Sales Team 
E-MAIL  : infousa@sanei-ltd.com
Address : 2-7-4 Kameido  Koutou-ku Tokyo JAPAN 136-0071
HP        : www.sanei-ltd.com
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KXH3251

KXH3257

KXH3203

KXH3193

KXH3281

Chrome : -CR

Brushed Nickel : -BN

Black :-BLK

Polished Brass : -PB

Click Drain : -C

Pop Up Drain : -P

Product Number :

Body code + Color code + Drain code

Example: KXH3251-BLK-P
Black color faucet witha popup drain
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No Color Code  Drain Code Body Code

Polished Brass  (Warm color ) Black  (Cold color)Brushed Nickel  (Warm color)
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A click drain with overflow slot is included 
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Complies with 
Water Sense,  CEC,  
NSF 61,  NSF 372 (Lead Free)  and
ASME A112. 18.1 / CSA B125.1 

CEC
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